
  

 1/2        GRMECMECKITSUS_EPC19_GOC2_000_ML 

KIT DE SUSTITUCIÓN / REPLACEMENT KIT / KIT DE REMPLACEMENT / ERSATZ-KIT 

 www.mplifts.com 

GUÍA RÁPIDA 
QUICK GUIDE 

GUIDE RAPIDE 
KURZANLEITUNG 

REVECO-GO! 

EPC-19 R-GO C2                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

1 

4 

7 

DIN912 
M6x30 

2 

6 

3 

DIN912 
M4x8 

5 

9 

DIN6798 
Ø8 

8 

DIN912 
M8x25 

A B C 



  

 2/2        GRMECMECKITSUS_EPC19_GOC2_000_ML 

KIT DE SUSTITUCIÓN / REPLACEMENT KIT / KIT DE REMPLACEMENT / ERSATZ-KIT 

 www.mplifts.com 

GUÍA RÁPIDA 
QUICK GUIDE 

GUIDE RAPIDE 
KURZANLEITUNG 

REVECO-GO! 

 

D 

4 

E 

3 

2 

F 

8 9 

G 

6 

H 

1 

7 

5 

J 

2~3 

6
 


